University of Pymatuning workpartners J_t

Plttsburgh Workers Compensation Notice to Employees:

Health Care Provider Panel

IN CASE OF A WORK-RELATED INJURY:

1. Immediately report the work-related injury/illness:

e Call Workpartners at 1-800-633-1197 (24 hours/day, 7 days/week)

e  AND Notify your supervisor

2. Medical care must be provided by one of the designated providers listed below for 90 days.
3. If you require emergency medical care, you may seek treatment at the closest Emergency Department for your initial care,
but any additional medical treatment must be obtained by one of the providers below.

Practice/Physician Name

UPMC Urgent Care Hermitage*
Hours: 7 days/week, 9a-9p

MedExpress Meadville
Hours: 7 days/week, 8a-8p

Horizon Surgical Associates*

Tri-State Neurosurgical Associates -
UPMC — Hermitage*
Dr. Matt El-Kadi

Orthopedics & Sports Medicine
David Tonnies, MD

Horizon Orthopaedics — UPMC —
Hermitage*
Lee Eye Center- Dr Lee

UPMC - Horizon Physiatry*
Robert C. Brown, MD

UPMC Rehabilitation Institute*

Jacob Puskar, DC

One Call MRI Network

myMatrixx, an Express Scripts
company

Address
449 N Hermitage Rd | Hermitage Crossing
Hermitage, PA 16148

18471 Smock Hwy, # 107
Meadville, PA 16335

2000 Memorial Dr #1 | Farrell, PA 16148
(vascular)

Nesbit Place Building | 26 Nesbitt Rd Ste 151
New Castle, PA 16105

2004 W State St | New Castle, PA 16101

90 Shenango St, LL | Greenville, PA 16125

1005 Campus Cir | Hermitage, PA 16148

449 N Hermitage Rd | Hermitage, PA 16148

752 Brookshire Dr | Hermitage, PA 16148

2 Second Ave | Greenville, PA 16125

875 N Hermitage Rd, Ste 4 | Hermitage, PA
16148

25 Williamson Rd, Ste 109

Greenville, PA 16125

Location number: 724-588-3001
Multiple locations available

40 S Walnut St | Sharpsville, PA 16150
Location: 724-962-5025

Multiple locations available
Multiple retail pharmacy locations

Help desk: 800-824-0898

Bring University of Pittsburgh employee ID
No out-of-pocket expense

Schedulin
724-347-1004

814-333-3627

724-981-7146

724-656-0067

877-635-5234

724-346-2677

724-962-9622

724-347-5665

724-342-5922

844-284-2525

844-284-2525

844-284-2525
866-759-6146

Area of Specialty

Urgent Care
Initial injury care ONLY

Urgent Care
Initial injury care ONLY

General Surgery

Neurosurgery

Orthopedics (No Backs)

Orthopedics

Ophthalmology (Eye)

Physical Medicine &
Rehabilitation

Physical Therapy

Chiropractic Care

Diagnostic Imaging

Pharmacy
BIN# 003858
Group# KYSA

(*) In accordance with Section 306(f.1)(1)(i) of the Workers' Compensation Act and 34 Pa. Code Section 127.753 Disclosure Requirements, this health care provider is employed, owned, or controlled by UPMC.
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